
TERM DATES
2022-2023
TERM ONE
Starts: Sunday 04 September 2022 
Ends: Thursday 20 October 2022 

TERM TWO
Starts: Sunday 30 October 2022 
Ends: Thursday 15 December 2022 

TERM THREE
Starts: Sunday 08 January 2023  
Ends: Thursday 16 February 2023 

TERM FOUR
Starts: Monday 27 February 2023 
Ends: Thursday 20 April 2023 

TERM FIVE
Starts: Sunday 30 April 2023 
Ends: Thursday 15 June 2023

مواعيد الفصول الدراسية

٢٠٢٢ / ٢٠٢٣

الفصل ا�ول 
البداية: ا�حد ٤ سبتمبر ٢٠٢٢ 

النهاية: الخميس ٢٠ أكتوبر ٢٠٢٢
 

الفصل الثاني 
البداية: ا�حد ٣٠ أكتوبر ٢٠٢٢ 

النهاية: الخميس ١٥ ديسمبر ٢٠٢٢ 

الفصل الثالث 
البداية: ا�حد ٨ يناير ٢٠٢٣ 

النهاية: الخميس ١٦ فبراير ٢٠٢٣ 

الفصل الرابع 
البداية: الاثنين ٢٧ فبراير ٢٠٢٣ 

النهاية: الخميس ٢٠ أبريل ٢٠٢٣ 

الفصل الخامس 
البداية: ا�حد ٣٠ أبريل ٢٠٢٣ 

النهاية: الخميس ١٥ يونيو ٢٠٢٣
 

Welcome to the 
Academic Year 2022-2023

N.B: Some term dates could be subject 
to change. The Sunshine Kindergarten 
(TSK) cannot be held responsible for 
any such changes.

www.tsk.edu.kw

ملاحظة: قد يحدث تغيير طارئ في بعض المواعيد، 
ولا تتحمل الحضانة أي مسؤولية عنه.


